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122
ground level

parking
spaces

400 ANCHOR
100-200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200

TOTAL

Market District
Barnes & Noble
Sephora
Lease Pending
Available
CAVA
Shake Shack
J.Crew Factory
Meridian Nail Bar
Available
Available
Sushi Atarashi &
Wushiland Boba

36,000 SF
10,791 SF
5,003 SF
3,143 SF
3,212 SF

2,803 SF
3,002 SF
4,950 SF
2,725 SF
1,889 SF
1,889 SF
2,995 SF

78,406 SF

423 Total parking spacesP

1,889 SF
1000

1,889 SF
1100 WUSHILAND


